(NL) Carrosseriezaag
(GB) Carbody saw
(D) Karosseriesige
CF ) Scie a téle

(1) Seghetto per carrozzieri
(DK) Karrosserisav

RC 312
RC 312
RC 312
RC 312
RC 312
RC 312

A -
International by

2003-05

Index |Parts Description Quantity Index |Parts Description Quantity
No. No.
1 RP0730121 Valve screw 1 27 RP0604027 Screw 2
2 RP0729091 O-ring 1 28 RP0604028 Housing 1
3 RP0729088 O-ring 1 28A RP0604028A Plastic wrap black 1
4 RP0730125 Air controller 1 29 RP0604029 Piston assy 1
5 RP0729258 Valve spring 1 30 RP0900228 Set screw M8x8 stel 2
6 RP0604006 Valve stem 1 31 RA1060 Service wrench 2mm 1
7A RP0604007A O-ring 1 32 RP0604032 Guide plate 1
7B RP1008173 O-ring 1 33 RP0900284 Blade chuck 1
8 RP0604008 Valve bushing 1 34A RP0900232 Work guide (long) 1
9 RP0604009 Inlet bushing 1 34B RP0900289 Work guide (short) 1
10 RP0732001 Cap screw 4 35A RA31332 Saw blade 32 T
11 RP0900211 Spring washer 4 35B RA31324 Saw blade 24 T
12 RP0729167 Lever pin 1 35C RA31318 Saw blade 18 T
13 RP0900212 Throttle lever 1 36 RA1062 Service wrench 4mm 1
15 RP0604015 Valve case 1 38 RP0729336 Screw 1
16 RP0900214 Bush 1 38A RP0732447 Spring washer (not s) 1
17 RP0900215 Cylinder 1 39 RP0604039 Upper wear shoe 1
18 RP0900216 Valve sleeve 1 40 RP0900285 Blade guide 2
19 RP0900217 Actuate valve 1 41 RP0900286 Bridge 1
20 RP0900218 Washer 1 42 RP0604042 Front bumper 1
21 RP0900219 Cap screw M3X24 3 43 RP0604043 Rear bumper 1
22 RP0604022 Gasket 1 44 RPSP25060 Roll pin 2,5X6 2
23 RP0604023 Valve block 1 45 RP0900290 Spring 1
24 RP0900222 Imbus screw M4X6 2 46 RP0604046 Packing 1
25 RP0900223 Bush 2 47 RP0604047 Packing 1
26 RP0900281 Chuck cover 1 48 RP0604048 Packing 1
49 RP9010419 Screw M5x5 stel 1




